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Health Information Technology Advisory Committee
U.S. Core Data for Interoperability Task Force Virtual Meeting

Agenda | June 29, 2021, 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. ET

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Michael Berry, Designated Federal Officer (ONC)

Past Meeting Notes
e Steven Lane, Co-Chair
e Leslie Kelly Hall, Co-Chair

Task 3 Recommendations
e Steven Lane, Co-Chair
e Leslie Kelly Hall, Co-Chair

TF Schedule/Next Meeting
Public Comment

Adjourn






